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Balwearie High School
English Department




In School Assessments and Deadlines

  Intermediate 1, Intermediate 2 and Higher

	TASK


	DEADLINE

	Close Reading Diagnostic (1 hr.)
	Thurs 30th/Fri 31st Aug 2012

	Close Reading NAB
	Thurs 13th/Fri 14th Sept 2012

	Textual Analysis NAB
	Thurs 27th/ Fri 28thth Sept 2012

	Writing 1.  - submission of first draft and planning materials

	Thurs 4th / Fri 5th Oct. 2012.

	Textual Analysis Reassessment NAB to be completed by

	Fri. 2ndth Nov 2012

	Practice Critical Essay paper (poetry/prose/drama) Exam conditions – no notes or text. 2 essays at Int 2/Higher; 1 essay at Int 1.
	Thurs 6th / Fri 7th Dec 2012

	Report cards to pupils


	Mon 10th Dec 2012*

	S5/6 Parents’ Evening


	 Thurs. 10th Jan. 2013*

	PRELIM –Close Reading / Critical Essay(s)

incl. Close Reading NAB Reassessment

	Wed 30th Jan – Wed 6th Feb 2013*

	Writing 2.  - submission of first draft and planning materials


	Thurs 28th  Feb/Fri 1st March 2013 

	Writing Folio to be completed for submission


	Thurs 28th March 2013

	Reassessment opportunities. 

Exam revision. 
	April / May 2013



* Dates subject to change
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